LoOoNoULRWNE

Marina Demarchi
CONV
Course : D Master N

Distance : 3000m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 1:00:25 (20'08"/km)

00:08:53 286m
00:01:12 00:10:.05 108m
00:07:14 00:17:19 364m
00:09:31 00:26:50

00:04:56 00:31:46 314m
00:04:12 00:35:58 227m
00:02:42 00:38:40 115m
00:08:18 00:46:58 382m
00:06:45 00:53:43  342m
00:03:08 00:56:51 160m
00:02:58 00:59:49 231m
00:00:36 01:00:25 63m
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32 ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

31'04"/km
11'07"/km
19'52"/km

15'43"/km
18'30"/km
23'29"/km
21'44"[km
19'44"/km
19'35"/km
12'51"/km

9'31"/km

2/3

Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Mariana Gluczkowski 0:47:23
3. Deborah Helenise Lemes De Paula 1:28:27


http://coga.cmc.ensino.eb.br/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3434
https://www.helga-o.com

